
WORLD MUSIC/AFRO-JAZZ

Okaidja Afroso:  
‘Jaku Mumor –  
Ancestral Spirit’
Tuesday, Nov. 14, 7:30 p.m.
WORLD MUSIC

Mariachi Herencia  
de Mexico
Thursday, Nov. 30, 7:30 p.m.

SPRING 2024
FAMILY DISCOVERY/CINEMATIC  
SHADOW PLAY/PUPPETRY

Hamid Rahmanian’s  
Song of the North 
Tuesday, Jan. 30, 7:30 p.m. 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Ballet Hispanico
Tuesday, Feb. 6, 7:30 p.m.
ROOTS/ROCK/R&B/FOLK

Kyshona
Thursday, Feb. 8, 7:30 p.m.
BLUES 

Jontavious Willis 
Wednesday, Feb. 14, 7:30 p.m.
CLASSICAL

National Symphony  
Orchestra of Ukraine
Friday, Feb. 23, 7:30 p.m.
BRASS ENSEMBLE

tenThing
Friday, March 1, 7:30 p.m. 
FOLK/BLUES/GOSPEL

Martha Redbone  
Roots Project
Tuesday, March 5, 7:30 p.m. 
IRISH MUSIC

Dervish
Friday, March 22, 7:30 p.m.
AMERICANA

Bill and the Belles
Thursday, April 4, 7:30 p.m. 

FALL 2023
BRASS BAND

DuPont Brass
Thursday, Sept. 7, 6 p.m.
Weis Center Plaza  
(Rain Location: Weis Center  
Concert Hall)
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Martha Graham  
Dance Company 
Thursday, Sept. 14, 7:30 p.m.
BLUEGRASS/ROOTS

Molly Tuttle &  
Golden Highway 
Friday, Sept. 29, 7:30 p.m.
JAZZ

Emmet Cohen Trio
Thursday, Oct. 12, 7:30 p.m.
GOSPEL/SOUL

The Legendary  
Ingramettes
Thursday, Oct. 19, 7:30 p.m.
CLASSICAL GUITAR

Dublin Guitar Quartet
Friday, Oct. 27, 7:30 p.m.
JAZZ: VIOLIN & PIANO

Terry Jenoure’s  
Secret to Life with  
Angelica Sanchez 
Wednesday, Nov. 1, 7:30 p.m.
Weis Center Atrium
WORLD MUSIC

La Banda Morisca
Friday, Nov. 3, 7:30 p.m.
CLASSICAL

Danish String Quartet
Sunday, Nov. 5, 4 p.m.
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

BODYTRAFFIC
Thursday, Nov. 9, 7:30 p.m.
INDIE-POP/AMERICANA

Allisa Moreno
Friday, Nov. 10, 7:30 p.m.

All performances take place in Weis Center Concert Hall unless noted otherwise.

CLASSIC CELLIST

Jonathan Swensen
Sunday, April 7, 2 p.m. 
MILITARY BAND

The Jazz Ambassadors  
of the U.S. Army  
Field Band
Friday, April 12, 7:30 p.m.
WORLD MUSIC/TRAD. MUSIC  
OF VERACRUZ, MEXICO 

Caña Dulce  
Caña Brava
Thursday, April 18, 7:30 p.m.


